LED Moving Sign Power Supply
SS-400MS-5 Single Output Series
 Features:
• Universal input
• Built-in Fan speed control
• with Active PFC function
• Protections: SCP/OVP/OPP/OTP
•LED indicator for power on
•Forced air cooling by ball bearing fan
• Super high efficiency≧82%
•Top 3 Japan capacity, High Reliability
•Double forward layout design
Output Specifications:
Model
Output
power
Min. Load  Max. Load  Total power VR
SS-400MS-5 5V 0A 80A 400W     4.5~5.5V
SS-350MS-5 5V 0A 70A 350W 4.5~5.5V
SS-300MS-5 5V 0A 60A 300W 4.5~5.5V
SS-250MS-5 5V 0A 50A  250W 4.5~5.5V
SS-200MF-5 5V 0A 40A  200W 4.5~5.5V
General Specifications:
• Input voltage range: 90~264 Vac
• Input frequency: 47~63 Hz
• Hold up times: 16 (ms)